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Date: December 6, 2023 
To: Contractors  
From: Justin Isle (Cowlitz Indian Tribe - Natural Resources Department)   
Project: Kwoneesum Dam Removal 
Purpose: Sign-in for Mandatory Job Walk 
  

Thank you for your interest in our RFP for Construction of the Kwoneesum Dam Removal Project.  Please find your company and sign in.  
  

Company Name Phone Email 

Michels Rick Schweda 517-240-7435 rschweda@michels.us 

Haley & Aldrich Mike Brady  503-319-8159 mbrady@haleyaldrich.com 

Haley & Aldrich Don Hopper 269-568-3315 dhopper@haleyaldrich.com 

Scarsella Bros Bob Scarsella 253-872-7173* estimating@scarsellabros.com 

Scarsella Bros Joe Scarsella 253-872-7173* joe.s@scarsellabros.com 

Coleman Chris Sanders 408-623-3807 Christopher.Sanders@colemanenv.com 

ESS Dan Macrae 509-671-0502 ecogrindsitesolutions@gmail.com 

Tapani Warren Sarkinen 360-907-8628 warrens@tapani.com 

Tapani Caitlin Hechderfter 503-583-0164 caitlinh@tapani.com 

Cowlitz Indian Tribe 

Natural Resources Department 



Page 2 of 4 
 

Cowlitz Indian Tribe Natural Resources Dept. 
1055 9th Avenue ~ P.O. Box 2547 ~ Longview, WA 98632 ~ 360-577-8140 ~ Fax: 360-577-7432 

www.cowlitz.org 

Company Name Phone Email 

Tapani Clayton Borose 208-816-8949 claytonb@tapani.com 

Tapani Aaron Halling 360-624-1332 quotes@tapani.com 

Mike Watters Ex Mike Watters 360-901-4709 exwatters@comcast.net 

Colf Construction Garrett Colf 360-949-6719 garrett@colf.com 

Colf Construction Sam Brouwer 360-518-5447 sam@colf.com 

Terra Dynamics Kevin Randich 253-225-7224 estimating@terradynamics.com 

Delhur John Doyle 541-567-8693 estimating@delhur.com 

Rotschy Inc Scott Sarkinen 360-334-3100* estimator@rotschyinc.com 

Rotschy Inc Darin Kysar 360-821-1031 darink@rotschyinc.com 

Rotschy Inc Paul Cichosz 360-334-3100* estimator@rotschyinc.com 

Kysar & Kiostinen Lane Sarkinen 360-869-2309 lanewsarkinen@gmail.com 

Brumfield Inc Chris Pierson 360-268-9231* bids@brumfieldinc.com 

Ascendent Mike Coogan 253-939-4375* jross@ascdemo.com;mcoogan@ascdemo.com 

Rodarte Const. Hayden Larson 253-204-9494 hayden@rodarteconstruction.com 

Rodarte Const. Matt Diddy 253-632-2735* matt@rodarteconstruction.com 

Rodarte Const. LJ Rodarte 253-632-2736* lj@rodarteconstruction.com 

BCI Contracting Dave Porter 503-806-0606 
 

dave.porter@bcicontracting.com 
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Company Name Phone Email 

BCI Contracting Eric Motsinger 360-216-5291 eric.motsinger@bcicontracting.com 

Cascade Environmental Group Tammy Stout  971-400-6335 tstout@cascadeenv.com 

Aquatic Contracting Jason Morrell 503-490-2933* jason@aquatic-con.com 

Crestline Yani Vaivoda 541-506-4000 Yani@crestlineconstruction.com 

Strider Construction Darren Mullen 360-380-1234 darrenm@striderconstruction.com 

Nutter Corp Benny Ross 360-880-2746 bennyr@nuttercorp.com 

Nutter Corp Adam Robey 360-601-3956 adam.robey@nuttercorp.com 

Cascade Travis Riehl 503-502-5678 Travis.riehl@cascadegeos.com 

Goodfellow Bros Satarri Tofte 503-969-9140 SatarriT@goodfellowbros.com 

Biohabitats Matt Koozer 503-709-6386 MKoozer@biohabitats.com 

HP Civil Inc Josh Smith 503-769-2466 estimating@hpcivil.com 

JJH Earthworks Jeff Huber 360-915-3414 jhuber@jjhearthworks.com 

Walsh Group Ken Horton 206-572-9064 khorton@walshgroup.com 

Quigg Bros Inc Kevin Cucchiara 360-533-1530 qbibid@quiggbros.com 

Rain for Rent Brian Widing 503-969-8951 bwiding@rainforrent.com 

Rain for Rent Monica Worrix 503-262-7246 mworrix@rainforfent.com 

James Dean Const. Joe – James Dean 509-493-8417 joe.dean@jamesdeanconstruction.com 

JW Fowler  Ryan Elliott 503-623-5373 estimating@jwfowler.com 
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 Company Name Phone Email 

Staton Co. John Pingel 503-519-0850 john@statonco.com 

ACI Bill Mummey 253-248-1091* billm@activeconstruction.com* 

Elder Demolition Ryan McDonald 503-799-2771 rmcdonald@elderdemo.com 

Staton Companies Jonathan Carlton 541-915-4985 j.carlton@statonco.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

*Illegible information clarified by Cowlitz Indian Tribe.  


